DATABAS

Ar
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

Datum
1981-06-12
1981-06-12
1981-07-28
1981-07-02
1981-07-02
1981-07-02
1981-07-02
1981-07-02
1981-07-04
1981-07-04
1981-07-04
1981-07-04

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

Pilot

Bo Vikstrom

Bo Vikstrom

Bo Vikstrom
Lars-Erik LO6f
Kjell Nordstrém
Bo Nystrom
Mikael Othzén
Carl Olsson
Lars-Erik LOOf
Kjell Nordstrém
Bo Nystrom
Mikael Othzén
Bo Nystrom
Lars-Erik LOOf
Ake Carlsson
Tommy Nilsson
Kjell Nordstrém
Kjell Nordstrém
Pentti Tyrvdinen
Bernt-Ake Ohman

2020-06-08

Typ

Astir CS Jeans
Astir CS Jeans
Astir CS Jeans
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4

K 8B

Astir CS Jeans
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4

K 8B

Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Astir CS Jeans
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Astir CS Jeans

Reg
SE-TSZ
SE-TSZ
SE-TSZ
SE-TVE
SE-TVU
SE-TXT
SE-TCL
SE-TSZ
SE-TVE
SE-TVU
SE-TXT
SE-TCL
SE-TXT
SE-TVE
SE-TSZ
SE-TVE
SE-TVU
SE-TVU
SE-TVU
SE-TSZ

1701,4

Distans
52,5
52,5
52,5

105,5
105,5
82,3
105,5
75,3
171,6
55,0
42,0
42,0
101,0
101,0
101,0
101,0
101,0
101,0
101,0
52,2

Fart
65,73
35,47
61,58
38,99
46,00

45,13

39,00

54,19
50,11
75,36
60,20
53,46
69,74
44,73
51,63

Anm Plats

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6

DM Romme

DM Romme
u DM Romme

DM Romme
u DM Romme

DM Romme
u DM Romme
u DM Romme
u DM Romme

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6

Ho6



